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Course Status Division Subj Crse_num Course Title | Date Approved |
A Career Technical Education ACCT 105 PAYROLL ACCOUNTING 04/27/2009
A Career Technical Education AH 51 MED-SURG NURSING 02/09/2009
A Career Technical Education AH 52 MED-SURG NURSING 02/09/2009
A Career Technical Education AH 53 MED-SUR/MAT-NEONRSG 02/09/2009
A Career Technical Education AH 54 MED-SUR/PEDI-NURSE 02/09/2009
A Career Technical Education AH 55 INT/MENT HEALTH NSG 02/09/2009
A Career Technical Education AH 56 COMPENSATORY NRSG PRAC 02/09/2009
S Career Technical Education Al 105P STC 10/09/2006
S Career Technical Education Al 129P PC 832 W/O FIREARMS 10/09/2006
A Career Technical Education Al 179P JUVENILE COUNSELOR CORE 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education AMT 121 POWERPLT SYS/TECH 03/23/2009
A Career Technical Education BOT 112 BUS COMP/MACHINES 02/09/2009
A Career Technical Education BOT 180 MEDICAL TERM/OFFICE 04/27/2009
A Career Technical Education BOT 182 MED OFF PROCED 04/27/2009
A Career Technical Education BUS 14 PERSONAL FINANCE 03/23/2009
A Career Technical Education CcDh 12 COMPUTER ED TEACHER 04/27/2009
S Career Technical Education ch 35 POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 12/10/2007
S Career Technical Education CcD 36 INCLUSIVE CURRICULUM 12/10/2007
S Career Technical Education CD 97 INTRO SERV LEARN/CH 09/22/2008
A Career Technical Education CcD 14A WORK W/SCH AGE CHLD 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education CD 8B TEACH READ/WRIT 03/09/2009
A Career Technical Education CSIS 1 COMPUTER LITERACY 03/23/2009
A Career Technical Education CSsIS 9 COMPUTER ED TEACHER 04/27/2009
A Career Technical Education CsIS 78 WEBSITES SQL/PHP 03/23/2009
A Career Technical Education CSIS 112 KEYBOARD SPEED BLDG 02/09/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 200 INTRODUCTION TO THE TRADE 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 202 BASIC APPLICATIONS 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 205 MATH FOR DRYWALL/LATHERS 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 210 RESIDENTIAL METAL FRAMING 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 212 DOORS, WINDOWS, EXTERIOR SYS 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 220 BLUEPRINT READING | 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 221 BLUEPRINT READING I 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 222 BLUEPRINT READING Il 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 230 WELDING | 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 231 WELDING Il 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 240 EXTERIOR/ADVANCED FIRE CONTROL 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 242 EXTERIOR SYSTEMS AND TRIMS 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 250 INTERIOR METAL LATHING SYSTEM 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 260 CEILING-SHAFT PROTECTION-PART 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 262 ARCHES-FURRING-ADV SYSTEMS 05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education DRLT 270 ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQ  05/11/2009
A Career Technical Education ECON 14 PERSONAL FINANCE 03/23/2009
S Career Technical Education JFT 204 ICS-334 STRIKE TEAM 09/14/1998
S Career Technical Education JFT 5B FIRE INVESTIGA 1B 09/14/1998
S Career Technical Education JLE 101 RECRUIT TRAIN OFF 12/11/2006
A Career Technical Education MGMT 101 INTRO TO MANAGEMENT 03/23/2009
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Division
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Disability Resource Center
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Non Credit
Non Credit
Non Credit
Non Credit
Non Credit
Non Credit

Subj
MGMT
MGMT
AE
AE
AE
APE
APE
APE
APE
APE
APE
APE
APE
ART
BIO
BIO
BIOT
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MUS
PHIL
PHIL
POLS
AH
ESL
ESL
LIB
LIB
LIB

Crse_num
104
120
600
602
636
34
35
36
38
534
535
536
538
10B

21

104
522
532
533
542
543
546
552
562

14
208
16A

3B

793
775
776
735
736
737

Course Title
LEADERSHIP-HUMAN RELATIONS

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

VOC TRAIN |

VOC TRAIN III

ADAPTED PHYSICAL ED
AQUATIC EXERCISE
ADAPTED SWIMMING
ADAPTED PE

ADAPT CARDIO TRNG
AQUATIC EXERCISE
ADAPTED SWIMMING
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ADAPT CARDIO TRNG
CERAMICS

GENERAL BOTANY

FIELD ECOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMINAR
BEG ESL READ/VOC

INT ESL READ/VOC |

INT ESL GRAM/WRIT |

INT ESL READ/VOCIII

INT ESL GRAM/WRIT Il
INTRO COMPUTERS/ESL
ADV ESL READ/VOC |

ADV ESL READ/VOC II
LINEAR ALGEBRA
MATH/LIBERAL ARTS
PLANE GEOMETRY

INTRO RECORDING TECHNIQUES
CRITICAL THINK/WRIT
CONTEMP MORAL ISSUE
INTRO AMERICAN GOVERNMNT
PERSONAL/CAREER DEVEL
ESL LITERACY |

ESL LITERACY I

RESEARCH BASICS
DEVELOP TOPIC

AVOID PLAGIARISM

84

| Date Approved |
03/23/2009
03/23/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
04/27/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
05/11/2009
02/23/2009
03/14/2005
11/13/2006
09/25/2006
02/23/2009
02/23/2009
03/23/2009
02/23/2009
03/23/2009
03/23/2009
02/23/2009
02/23/2009
12/08/2008
11/05/2001
02/28/2005
02/23/2009
02/09/2009
02/09/2009
05/11/2009
03/23/2009
03/09/2009
03/09/2009
11/24/2008
02/09/2009
11/24/2008
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