Course Status	Division	Subj	Crse_num	Course Title	Date Approved
A	Career Technical Education	ACCT	105	PAYROLL ACCOUNTING	04/27/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	AH	51	MED-SURG NURSING	02/09/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	AH	52	MED-SURG NURSING	02/09/2009
A	Career Technical Education	AH	53	MED-SUR/MAT-NEONRSG	02/09/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	АН	54	MED-SUR/PEDI-NURSE	02/09/2009
A	Career Technical Education	AH	55	INT/MENT HEALTH NSG	02/09/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	AH	56	COMPENSATORY NRSG PRAC	02/09/2009
S	Career Technical Education	AJ	105P	STC	10/09/2006
S	Career Technical Education	AJ	129P	PC 832 W/O FIREARMS	10/09/2006
A	Career Technical Education	AJ	179P	JUVENILE COUNSELOR CORE	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	AMT	121	POWERPLT SYS/TECH	03/23/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	вот	112	BUS COMP/MACHINES	02/09/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	вот	180	MEDICAL TERM/OFFICE	04/27/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	вот	182	MED OFF PROCED	04/27/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	BUS	14	PERSONAL FINANCE	03/23/2009
A	Career Technical Education	CD	12	COMPUTER ED TEACHER	04/27/2009
S	Career Technical Education	CD	35	POSITIVE BEHAVIOR	12/10/2007
S	Career Technical Education	CD	36	INCLUSIVE CURRICULUM	12/10/2007
S	Career Technical Education	CD	97	INTRO SERV LEARN/CH	09/22/2008
Α	Career Technical Education	CD	14A	WORK W/SCH AGE CHLD	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	CD	8B	TEACH READ/WRIT	03/09/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	CSIS	1	COMPUTER LITERACY	03/23/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	CSIS	9	COMPUTER ED TEACHER	04/27/2009
A	Career Technical Education	CSIS	78	WEBSITES SQL/PHP	03/23/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	CSIS	112	KEYBOARD SPEED BLDG	02/09/2009
A	Career Technical Education	DRLT	200	INTRODUCTION TO THE TRADE	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	202	BASIC APPLICATIONS	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	205	MATH FOR DRYWALL/LATHERS	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	210	RESIDENTIAL METAL FRAMING	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	212	DOORS, WINDOWS, EXTERIOR SYS	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	220	BLUEPRINT READING I	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	221	BLUEPRINT READING II	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	222	BLUEPRINT READING III	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	230	WELDING I	05/11/2009
Α	Career Technical Education	DRLT	231	WELDING II	05/11/2009
A	Career Technical Education	DRLT	240	EXTERIOR/ADVANCED FIRE CONTROL	05/11/2009
A	Career Technical Education	DRLT	242	EXTERIOR SYSTEMS AND TRIMS	05/11/2009
A	Career Technical Education	DRLT	250	INTERIOR METAL LATHING SYSTEM	05/11/2009
A	Career Technical Education	DRLT	260	CEILING-SHAFT PROTECTION-PART	05/11/2009
A	Career Technical Education	DRLT	262	ARCHES-FURRING-ADV SYSTEMS	05/11/2009
A	Career Technical Education	DRLT	270	ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQ	05/11/2009
A	Career Technical Education	ECON	14	PERSONAL FINANCE	03/23/2009
S	Career Technical Education	JFT	204	ICS-334 STRIKE TEAM	09/14/1998
S	Career Technical Education	JFT	5B	FIRE INVESTIGA 1B	09/14/1998
S	Career Technical Education	JLE	101	RECRUIT TRAIN OFF	12/11/2006
A	Career Technical Education	MGMT	101	INTRO TO MANAGEMENT	03/23/2009

Course Status	Division	Subj	Crse_num	Course Title	Date Approved
A	Career Technical Education	MGMT	104	LEADERSHIP-HUMAN RELATIONS	03/23/2009
A	Career Technical Education	MGMT	120	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	03/23/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	AE	600	VOC TRAIN I	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	AE	602	VOC TRAIN III	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	AE	636	ADAPTED PHYSICAL ED	04/27/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	34	AQUATIC EXERCISE	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	35	ADAPTED SWIMMING	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	36	ADAPTED PE	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	38	ADAPT CARDIO TRNG	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	534	AQUATIC EXERCISE	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	535	ADAPTED SWIMMING	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	536	ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION	05/11/2009
A	Disability Resource Center	APE	538	ADAPT CARDIO TRNG	05/11/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ART	10B	CERAMICS	02/23/2009
S	Liberal Arts and Sciences	BIO	5	GENERAL BOTANY	03/14/2005
S	Liberal Arts and Sciences	BIO	21	FIELD ECOLOGY	11/13/2006
S	Liberal Arts and Sciences	BIOT	104	BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMINAR	09/25/2006
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	522	BEG ESL READ/VOC	02/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	532	INT ESL READ/VOC I	02/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	533	INT ESL GRAM/WRIT I	03/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	542	INT ESL READ/VOC II	02/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	543	INT ESL GRAM/WRIT II	03/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	546	INTRO COMPUTERS/ESL	03/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	552	ADV ESL READ/VOC I	02/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	ESL	562	ADV ESL READ/VOC II	02/23/2009
S	Liberal Arts and Sciences	MATH	2	LINEAR ALGEBRA	12/08/2008
S	Liberal Arts and Sciences	MATH	14	MATH/LIBERAL ARTS	11/05/2001
S	Liberal Arts and Sciences	MATH	208	PLANE GEOMETRY	02/28/2005
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	MUS	16A	INTRO RECORDING TECHNIQUES	02/23/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	PHIL	4	CRITICAL THINK/WRIT	02/09/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	PHIL	3B	CONTEMP MORAL ISSUE	02/09/2009
A	Liberal Arts and Sciences	POLS	1	INTRO AMERICAN GOVERNMNT	05/11/2009
A	Non Credit	АН	793	PERSONAL/CAREER DEVEL	03/23/2009
A	Non Credit	ESL	775	ESL LITERACY I	03/09/2009
A	Non Credit	ESL	776	ESL LITERACY II	03/09/2009
S	Non Credit	LIB	735	RESEARCH BASICS	11/24/2008
A	Non Credit	LIB	736	DEVELOP TOPIC	02/09/2009
S	Non Credit	LIB	737	AVOID PLAGIARISM	11/24/2008
Total				84	